

CC4/AIG/19013772/Uda3

File

JUZZPERFORMANCE

Co Reg No: 201534963C
 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
 #03-51/52 Premier@Kaki Bukit
 Singapore 415875
 Email: admin@juzzperformance.com.sg /
 anwar@juzzperformance.com.sg

4/s \$9800
 1 by.

TO	: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE	DATE	: 6-Aug-19
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
OWNER'S PARTICULAR		VEHICLE DETAILS	
NAME	: AMIRUDDIN BIN ZAINI	VEHICLE NO	: SLE8018D
ADDRESS	: BLK 523A #03-77 TAMPINES GREENLEAF S(521523)	MODEL	: HONDA VEZEL
TEL. NO.	: 90280057	CHASSIS NO	: RU1-1116572
OWNER'S INSURANCE :			
POLICY NO.	:		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE : 3-Aug-19		
	TIME : 8:00		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT :			

QUOTATION SUMMARY**CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS**

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BONNET		\$ 1,359.00	\$ 1,359.00
2	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 989.00	\$ 989.00
3	FRONT LOWER BUMPER	1	\$ 415.90	\$ 415.90
4	FRONT WHEEL ARCH PROTECTOR	2	\$ 298.20	\$ 596.40
5	FRONT FENDER RH	1	\$ 830.10	\$ 830.10
6	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH	1	\$ 228.60	\$ 228.60
7	HEADLAMP	2	\$ 1,556.00	\$ 3,112.00
8	SIDE MIRROR ASSY RH	1	\$ 589.60	\$ 589.60
10	FRONT DOOR RH	1	\$ 1,454.00	\$ 1,454.00
11	FRONT DOOR TAPE RH	1	\$ 30.10	\$ 30.10
12	FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING RH	1	\$ 175.60	\$ 175.60
13	FRONT DOOR LOWER SEAL RH	1	\$ 51.90	\$ 51.90
14	FRONT DOOR UPPER HINGE RH	1	\$ 131.90	\$ 131.90
15	FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE RH	1	\$ 195.50	\$ 195.50
16	FRONT DOOR CHECKER RH	1	\$ 58.00	\$ 58.00
17	FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR RH	1	\$ 554.00	\$ 554.00
18	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR RH	1	\$ 510.80	\$ 510.80
19	FRONT DOOR SPEAKER RH	1	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00

crossmember mounting +312 Torr

13350

20	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH	11	1	\$ 367.60	\$ 367.60	X
21	FRONT DOOR LOCK ASSY RH	11	1	\$ 389.00	\$ 389.00	X
22	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD RH	11	1	\$ 712.40	\$ 712.40	X
23	FRONT DOOR FRAME WEATHERSTRIP RH	11	1	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00	X
24	FRONT DOOR PILLAR OUTER RH	sub	1	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00	X
25	FRONT SKID PLATE RH	gnd	1	\$ 228.10	\$ 228.10	X
26	REAR DOOR RH	11	1	\$ 1,458.00	\$ 1,458.00	X
27	REAR DOOR TAPE RH	11	1	\$ 30.10	\$ 30.10	X
28	REAR DOOR MOULDING RH	11	1	\$ 175.60	\$ 175.60	X
29	REAR DOOR CHECKER RH	11	1	\$ 38.90	\$ 38.90	X
30	REAR DOOR FRAME WEATHERSTRIP RH	11	1	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00	X
31	ROCKER PANEL RH	11	1	\$ 1,589.50	\$ 1,589.50	X
33	CENTRE DOOR PILLAR OUTER RH	11	1	\$ 1,139.70	\$ 1,139.70	X
34	CENTRE PANEL INNER GARNISH RH	11	1	\$ 398.20	\$ 398.20	X
36	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM	455.10 x 22 sub	2	\$ 689.00	\$ 1,378.00	X
37	STEERING RACK AND PINION	sn	1	\$ 2,598.00	\$ 2,598.00	X
38	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT	11	2	\$ 1,359.00	\$ 2,718.00	X
39	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING	11	2	\$ 107.50	\$ 215.00	X
40	FRONT LOWER CONTROL ARM	sub	2	\$ 288.80	\$ 577.60	X
41	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	sub	2	\$ 384.50	\$ 769.00	X
42	FRONT STABILIZER LINK	11 1w1	2	\$ 37.80	\$ 75.60	X

TOTAL PRICE \$ 27,950.70
 LESS 20% \$ 5,590.14
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 22,360.56

10328.50
 202
 8262.80

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
3	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
4	SIDE SILL GARNISH CLIP SET	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
5	SIDE SILL PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
6	SIDE SILL STIFFENER SEALANT	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
7	CENTER PILLAR INNER TRIM CLIP SET	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
8	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
9	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP SET	1	\$ 52.00	\$ 52.00
11	SIDE SKIRT SIDE PANEL	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
12	FRONT TYRE 225/180 x 22360 PUM/CON	2	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00
13	SPORT RIM 200/225/160	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00

TOTAL \$ 8,192.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

1	CUT OFF AND REPLACE LHS SILL PANEL. STRAIGHTEN, REALIGN SIDE FLOOR CHASSIS AND RENEW OTHER DAMAGE PARTS.	\$ 2,800.00	800	
---	--	-------------	-----	--

2	SPRAY PAINTING ON DAMAGE AND AFFECTED AREA.	\$ 2,200.00	1400
3	ADJUST AND FOCUS FRONT LIGHTING SYSTEM. PERFORM HEADLAMP ADJUSTMENT TO POSITION	\$ 80.00	30
4	REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY INPUT TESTING.	\$ 80.00	
5	REMOVE AND RENEW DASHBOARD PANEL, WIRING HARNESS, SIDE TRIMMING TO ENABLE REPAIRS.	\$ 200.00	17 17 X
6	TRANSFER FRONT LHS DOOR ATTACHMENT AND MECHANISM INTO NEW DOOR PANEL.	\$ 150.00	60
7	TRANSFER REAR LHS DOOR ATTACHMENT AND MECHANISM INTO NEW DOOR PANEL.	\$ 150.00	17 X
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.	\$ 100.00	17 X
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE SMART KEYLESS ANTENNA AND BUZZER. RESET SMART ENTRY SYSTEM.	\$ 200.00	50
10	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY TESTING.	\$ 80.00	17 X
11	PERFORMED DIAGNOSTIC CHECK.	\$ 600.00	17 X
12	DISMENTLE AND REPLACE FRONT UNDER-CARRIAGE COMPONENTS.	\$ 180.00	✓
13	WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	\$ 150.00	80
14	APPLY TUFF COATING TREATMENT.	\$ 150.00	80

TOTAL \$ 7,120.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 30,552.56
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 7,120.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 37,672.56

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :
NO. OF WORKING DAY :
RE-SURVEY :
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :
SURVEYED BY :
CONTACT NUMBER :
FAX NUMBER :

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No actual modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P- 8262.80
S.W- 1376.20
12288.80
9807.04

2/5 9800/7 day.